D
IG
IT
A
L
 O
U
T
P
U
T
E
C
S
-D
O
1
6
N
-2
4
V
E
C
S
 S
e
ri
e
s
COMputer Innovation is Zoomed by Our Affection
ECS-DO16N-24V | 16 Digital Output,
24V DC, 0.5A, Current Sinking
Outline Drawing
Specification
Front view Side View
(unit : mm)
64.5
1
0
0
.0
EBUS
System Power
3.3Vdc
IO Power 24Vdc
▣ Digital Specification
▣ Power Specification
▣ Environmental Specification
status indicator led
Digital Output 1
Digital Output 3
Digital Output 5
Digital Output 7
Digital Output 9
Digital Output 11
Digital Output 13
Digital Output 15
I/O Power 0V
I/O Power 0V
Digital Output 0
Digital Output 2
Digital Output 4
Digital Output 6
Digital Output 8
Digital Output 10
Digital Output 12
Digital Output 14
I/O Power 24V
I/O Power 24V
12.5
D
IG
IT
A
L
 O
U
T
P
U
T
E
C
S
-D
O
1
6
N
-2
4
V
E
C
S
 S
e
ri
e
s
COMputer Innovation is Zoomed by Our Affection
Wiring
▣ PIN MAP▣ Circuit Diagram
Indicators
 ▣ CAUTION